
2023 Varsity Hiram Softball Schedule 
Date Day Opponent Venue Time

8/3/2023 Thurs. Roswell Home 5:55
8/7/2023 Mon. Lithia Springs Home 5:30
8/9/2023 Wed. Paulding County Away 5:30

8/14/2023 Mon. Pebblebrook Home 5:30
8/15/2023 Tues. Cartersville* Home 5:30
8/17/2023 Thurs. Woodland* Away 5:30
8/21/2023 Mon. Lithia Springs Away 5:30
8/22/2023 Tues. Cass* Home 5:30
8/24/2023 Thurs. Calhoun* Away 5:30
8/28/2023 Mon. Pebblebrook Away 5:30
8/29/2023 Tues. Dalton* Home 5:30
9/5/2023 Tues. Cartersville* Away 5:30
9/7/2023 Thurs. Woodland* Home 5:30

9/12/2023 Tues. Cass* Away 5:30
9/13/2023 Wed. Calhoun* Home 5:30
9/19/2023 Tues. Dalton* Away 5:30
9/20/2023 Wed. Osborne Home 5:30
9/21/2023 Thurs. Woodland* Away 5:30
9/25/2023 Mon. Cartersville* Home 5:30
10/2/2023 Mon. Mt. Zion Away 5:30
10/3/2023 Tues. Cass* Home 5:30
10/5/2023 Thurs. Calhoun* Away 5:30

10/10/2023 Tues. Dalton* Home 5:30
10/11/2023 Wed. Mt. Zion Home 5:30

*=Region Game


